Product Bulletin
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Cisco Catalyst 2960-S Series Switches with LAN Base and LAN Lite
Software
PB578924
Cisco introduces the new Cisco® Catalyst® 2960-S Series Switches, the leading Layer 2 edge switch
series, providing improved ease of use, secure business operations, improved sustainability, and
converged services for a borderless network experience. The Cisco Catalyst 2960-S Series of fixed-

● Enhanced limited lifetime hardware warranty, including next business day switch replacement and 90 days of
technical support
Ordering Information
Tables 1, 2, and 3 provide ordering information for the new Cisco Catalyst 2960-S switches.
Production Bulletin
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 5
Table 1. Ordering Information
Part Numbers Description
Switches with 10 GbE Uplinks and 10/100/1000 Ethernet Connectivity
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48FPD-L
(WS-C2960S-48FPD-L)
● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports
● 740 watts PoE/PoE+ power
●  2 x 10 GbE or 2 x 1 GbE SFP+ uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48LPD-L
(WS-C2960S-48LPD-L)
● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports
● 370W PoE/PoE+ power
● 2 x 10 GbE or 2 x 1 GbE SFP+ uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-24PD-L
(WS-C2960S-24PD-L)
● 24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports
● 370W PoE/PoE+ power
● 2 x 10 GbE or 2 x 1 GbE SFP+ uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48TD-L
(WS-C2960S-48TD-L)
● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 x 10 GbE or 2 x 1 GbE SFP+ uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-24TD-L
(WS-C2960S-24TD-L)
● 24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 x 10 GbE or 2 x 1 GbE SFP+ uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
Switches with GbE Uplinks with 10/100/1000 Ethernet Connectivity
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48FPS-L
(WS-C2960S-48FPS-L)
● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports
● 740W PoE/PoE+ power
●  4 x 1 GbE SFP uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48LPS-L
(WS-C2960S-48LPS-L)
● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports
● 370W PoE/PoE+ power
● 4 x 1 GbE SFP uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-24PS-L
(WS-C2960S-24PS-L)
● 24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports
● 370W PoE/PoE+ power
● 4 x 1 GbE SFP uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48TS-L
(WS-C2960S-48TS-L)
● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports
● 4 x 1 GbE SFP uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
Cisco Catalyst 2960-S Stack Module
(WS-C2960S-STACK)
● FlexStack hot-swappable stacking module
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48TS-S
(WS-C2960S-48TS-S)
● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000
● 2 x GbE SFP uplink ports